0.00 mm
[0.000 in]
15.88 mm
[0.625 in]
26.31 mm
[1.036 in]
39.03 mm
[1.537 in]
15.88 mm
[0.625 in]
26.31 mm
[1.036 in]
39.03 mm
[1.537 in]
0
.
0
0
m
m
[
0
.
0
0
0
i
n
]
2
0
7
.
9
8
m
m
[
8
.
1
8
8
i
n
]
2
5
4
.
0
0
m
m
[
1
0
.
0
0
0
i
n
]
2
7
4
.
0
7
m
m
[
1
0
.
7
9
0
i
n
]
1
1
4
.
3
0
m
m
[
4
.
5
0
0
i
n
]
2
5
4
.
0
0
m
m
[
1
0
.
0
0
0
i
n
]
2
7
4
.
0
7
m
m
[
1
0
.
7
9
0
i
n
]
558.80 mm
[22.000 in]
88.14 mm
[3.470 in]
16.51 mm
[0.650 in]
16.51 mm
[0.650 in]
13.34 mm
[0.525 in]
4.20 mm
[0.165 in]
6 X
BOTH SIDES
177.80 mm
[7.000 in]
177.80 mm
[7.000 in]
3.11 mm
[0.122 in]
4 X 4.00 mm THRU
 7.50 mm X 82.0°
4 X 0.157 in THRU
 0.295 in X 82.0°
[ ]
4 X 10-32 UNF - 2B
4.78 mm
[0.188 in]
6 X


78.03 mm
[3.072 in]
6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
71.46 mm
[2.813 in]
83.72 mm
[3.296 in]
2.03 mm
[0.080 in]
RM2U22BKSP